	Resultater  Tirsdag
	06.07.2010 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Stavuka 
	2010

	Navn
	Klubb
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Resultat
	Plassering
	Pers

	Eivind Fauskrud
	Moelven IL
	G
	10
	1,73
	1,80
	1,90
	2,02
	2,10
	 
	 
	2,02
	1
	2,02

	 
	 
	 
	 
	xxo
	o
	xo
	xo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Karoline W Johansen
	Moelven IL
	J
	13
	2,30
	2,40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2,30
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Lene Retzius
	Moelven IL
	J
	14
	2,95
	3,05
	3,20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3,05
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	xxo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Håvard Solheim Høstmark
	Elnesvågen IL
	G
	14
	2,30
	2,40
	2,50
	2,60
	2,70
	 
	 
	2,60
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	xo
	o
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Andreas Gjesdal
	Koll IL
	G
	15
	2,40
	2,50
	2,60
	2,70
	2,80
	 
	 
	2,70
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	o
	xo
	xo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Erik Gundersen
	Koll IL
	G
	15
	2,20
	2,30
	2,40
	2,50
	2,60
	2,70
	2,80
	2,70
	2
	2,70

	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	o
	o
	xo
	xxo
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Marianne Huseby
	Nesodden
	J
	16
	2,40
	2,50
	2,60
	2,70
	 
	 
	 
	2,6
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	o
	o
	o
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	Magnus Gjone Nordhus
	Horten IL
	G
	16
	2,95
	3,05
	3,20
	3,31
	 
	 
	 
	3,20
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	xo
	o
	xxo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Magnus Løvstad
	Moelven IL
	G
	18
	4,20
	4,40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4,20
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	xxo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Marius Fauskrud
	Moelven IL
	G
	18
	4,01
	4,11
	4,20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4,11
	2
	4,11

	 
	 
	 
	 
	0
	xo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Rudi Kristiansen
	Horten IL
	G
	20
	3,31
	3,50
	3,70
	3,90
	 
	 
	 
	3,70
	1
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	xo
	o
	xxo
	xxx
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


